
4/25/2023 8:18:25 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 217RA160  Henderson RG AM

Bus:160-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:217

Anchor Name:Henderson Middle Start Time:7:47 am
End Time:8:00 am
Total Time:12:36
Distance:4.15 mi.

7:47 amSTART Carolina Ave@Burns St(1)
7:49 amSTOP Enslow Ave @ Young St [E](2)
7:50 amSTOP Carolina Ave @ Byron St [N](3)
7:51 amSTOP Highland St @ Florida Ave [E](4)
7:52 amSTOP Byron St @ Missouri Ave [E](5)

4319 Old Brook Rd
8:00 amDEST Henderson Middle(6)



4/25/2023 8:18:25 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 217RP160  Henderson RG PM

Bus:160-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:217

Anchor Name:Henderson Middle Start Time:3:10 pm
End Time:3:22 pm
Total Time:12:59
Distance:4.20 mi.

4319 Old Brook Rd
3:10 pmORIGIN Henderson Middle(1)

3:17 pmSTOP Missouri Ave @ Byron St [NW](2)
3:18 pmSTOP Florida Ave @ Highland St [N](3)
3:19 pmSTOP Carolina Ave @ Byron St [S](4)
3:20 pmSTOP Young St @ Enslow Ave [W](5)
3:22 pmEND Carolina Ave @ Burns St [N](6)



4/25/2023 8:18:25 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 217RA220  Henderson RG AM

Bus:220-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:217

Anchor Name:Henderson Middle Start Time:7:32 am
End Time:8:00 am
Total Time:27:32
Distance:5.75 mi.

7:32 amSTART Wickham St@Northumberland Ave(1)

The Birches Apts
7:34 amSTOP W Graham Road @ Langston Ave [NE](2)

7:36 amSTOP Overbrook Road @ Northumberland Ave [SW](3)
7:37 amSTOP Northumberland Ave @ Edge Hill Road [SE](4)
7:39 amSTOP Northumberland Ave @ Sherwood Ave [SE](5)
7:40 amSTOP Brook Road @ Rennie Ave [SE](6)
7:42 amSTOP Loxley Road @ Wentbridge Road [N](7)
7:44 amSTOP Wentbridge Road @ Chatham Road [E](8)
7:47 am(stop) Teakwood Ave @ Avondale Ave [SE](9)

1600 West Laburnum Ave
7:48 amSTOP Holton Elementary(10)

7:51 amSTOP Avondale Ave @ Lamont St [S](11)
7:52 amSTOP Claremont Ave @ Lamont St [SW](12)
7:54 amSTOP Amherst Ave @ Newport Dr [NE](13)
7:57 amEND Westbrook Ave @ E Seminary Ave [SW](14)

4319 Old Brook Rd
8:00 amDEST Henderson Middle(15)



4/25/2023 8:18:25 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 217RP220  Henderson RG PM

Bus:220-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:217

Anchor Name:Henderson Middle Start Time:3:10 pm
End Time:3:31 pm
Total Time:21:35
Distance:5.80 mi.

4319 Old Brook Rd
3:10 pmORIGIN Henderson Middle(1)

3:12 pmSTART Westbrook Ave @ E Seminary Ave [NE](2)
3:14 pmSTOP Newport Dr @ Amherst Ave [W](3)
3:15 pmSTOP Lamont St @ Claremont Ave [NW](4)
3:16 pmSTOP Avondale Ave @ Lamont St [NW](5)

1600 West Laburnum Ave
3:18 pmSTOP Holton Elementary(6)

3:20 pm(stop) Teakwood Ave @ Avondale Ave [SE](7)
3:22 pmSTOP Chatham Road @ Wentbridge Road [N](8)
3:23 pmSTOP Wentbridge Road @ Loxley Road [W](9)
3:24 pmSTOP Rennie Ave @ Brook Road [SW](10)
3:26 pmSTOP Northumberland Ave @ Sherwood Ave [NW](11)
3:27 pmSTOP Northumberland Ave @ Edge Hill Road [NW](12)
3:28 pmSTOP Northumberland Ave @ Overbrook Road [NW](13)

The Birches Apts
3:29 pmSTOP Langston Ave @ W Graham Road [NW](14)

3:31 pmEND Wickham St@Northumberland Ave [SW](15)



4/25/2023 8:18:25 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 217RA221  Henderson RG AM

Bus:221-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:217

Anchor Name:Henderson Middle Start Time:8:00 am
End Time:8:15 am
Total Time:14:48
Distance:4.22 mi.

8:00 amSTART 3rd Ave@Front St(1)
8:01 amSTOP 5th Ave @ Burns St [S](2)
8:02 amSTOP Utah Pl @ Milton St [S](3)
8:03 amSTOP Milton St @ 2nd Ave [E](4)
8:04 amSTOP Milton St @ Maryland Ave [E](5)
8:06 amSTOP Milton St @ Donnan St [N](6)

4319 Old Brook Rd
8:13 amSTOP Henderson Middle(7)

4319 Old Brook Rd
8:15 amDEST Henderson Middle(8)



4/25/2023 8:18:25 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 217RP221  Henderson RG PM

Bus:221-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:217

Anchor Name:Henderson Middle Start Time:3:10 pm
End Time:3:20 pm
Total Time:10:09
Distance:4.07 mi.

4319 Old Brook Rd
3:10 pmORIGIN Henderson Middle(1)

3:16 pmSTART Donnan St @ Milton St [W](2)
3:17 pmSTOP Milton St @ Maryland Ave [W](3)
3:18 pmSTOP Milton St @ 2nd Ave [W](4)
3:18 pmSTOP Milton St @ Utah Pl [W](5)
3:19 pmSTOP 5th Ave @ Burns St [N](6)
3:20 pmEND Front St @ 3rd Ave [E](7)



4/25/2023 8:18:25 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 217RA238  Henderson RG AM

Bus:238-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:217

Anchor Name:Henderson Middle Start Time:7:42 am
End Time:8:00 am
Total Time:17:28
Distance:5.61 mi.

7:42 amSTART 3rd Ave@Spruce St(1)
7:43 amSTOP 2nd Ave @ Willow St [N](2)
7:44 am(stop) Chestnut St @ 4th Ave [W](3)
7:47 amSTOP Monteiro Ave @ E Fells St [SE](4)
7:48 amSTOP Poe St @ Lamb Ave [NE](5)
7:49 amSTOP Poe St @ North Ave [NE](6)
7:50 amSTOP North Ave @ E Graham Road [SE](7)
7:51 amSTOP North Ave@ W Essex @ North Ave Library (HUB) [SE](8)
7:52 amSTOP North Ave@Crawford St [NE](9)

4319 Old Brook Rd
8:00 amDEST Henderson Middle(10)



4/25/2023 8:18:25 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 217RP238  Henderson RG PM

Bus:238-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:217

Anchor Name:Henderson Middle Start Time:3:10 pm
End Time:3:28 pm
Total Time:18:17
Distance:5.85 mi.

4319 Old Brook Rd
3:10 pmORIGIN Henderson Middle(1)

3:16 pmSTOP North Ave@Crawford St [SE](2)
3:18 pmSTOP North Ave@ W Essex @ North Ave Library (HUB) [NE](3)
3:19 pm(stop) North Ave @ E Lancaster Road [W](4)
3:19 pmSTOP North Ave @ E Graham Road [W](5)
3:21 pmSTOP North Ave @ Poe St [W](6)
3:21 pmSTOP Poe St @ Lamb Ave [SW](7)
3:22 pmSTOP Monteiro Ave @ E Fells St [NW](8)
3:25 pm(stop) 4th Ave @ Chestnut St [S](9)
3:26 pmSTOP 2nd Ave @ Willow St [S](10)
3:27 pmEND 3rd Ave @ Spruce St [S](11)



4/25/2023 8:18:25 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 217RA239  Henderson RG AM

Bus:239-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:217

Anchor Name:Henderson Middle Start Time:7:43 am
End Time:8:00 am
Total Time:16:38
Distance:5.53 mi.

7:43 amSTART W Graham Road@Tazewell St(1)
7:45 amSTOP Fendall Ave @ W Hooper St [SE](2)
7:46 amSTOP W Brookland Park Blvd @ Edgewood Ave [NE](3)
7:48 amSTOP Rennie Ave @ Hawthorne Ave [SW](4)
7:50 amSTOP Hawthorne Ave @ Walton Ave [SE](5)
7:51 amSTOP W Laburnum Ave @ Moss Side Ave [SW](6)
7:52 amSTOP Chamberlayne Ave @ Walton Ave [NW](7)
7:55 amSTOP Claremont Ave @ Seminary Ave [SW](8)

4319 Old Brook Rd
8:00 amDEST Henderson Middle(9)



4/25/2023 8:18:25 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 217RP239  Henderson RG PM

Bus:239-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:217

Anchor Name:Henderson Middle Start Time:3:10 pm
End Time:3:27 pm
Total Time:17:20
Distance:5.37 mi.

4319 Old Brook Rd
3:10 pmORIGIN Henderson Middle(1)

3:14 pmSTOP Seminary Ave @ Claremont Ave [NW](2)
3:16 pmSTOP Walton Ave @ Chamberlayne Ave [SW](3)
3:17 pmSTOP W Laburnum Ave @ Moss Side Ave [SW](4)
3:19 pmSTOP Walton Ave @ Hawthorne Ave [NE](5)
3:20 pmSTOP Hawthorne Ave @ Rennie Ave [NW](6)
3:22 pmSTOP Hawthorne Ave@ Brookland Park Blvd [SW](7)
3:23 pmSTOP W Brookland Park Blvd @ Edgewood Ave [SW](8)
3:24 pmSTOP Fendall Ave @ W Hooper St [NW](9)
3:26 pmEND Tazewell St @ W Graham Road [NW](10)



4/25/2023 8:18:25 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 217RA321  Henderson RG AM

Bus:321-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:217

Anchor Name:Henderson Middle Start Time:7:39 am
End Time:8:00 am
Total Time:20:14
Distance:5.39 mi.

7:39 amSTART Hunt Ave@Woodson Ave(1)
7:40 amSTOP Donnan St @ Milton St [W](2)
7:41 amSTOP Milton St @ Wellington St [SW](3)
7:42 amSTOP Wellington St @ Pollock St [NW](4)
7:43 amSTOP E Gladstone Ave @ Napoleon St [SW](5)
7:44 amSTOP Arnold Ave @ Letcher Ave [SW](6)
7:46 amSTOP Wellington St @ Fourqurean Lane [NW](7)
7:48 amSTOP Wellington St @ Craigie Ave [SE](8)
7:48 amSTOP Wellington St @ Northside Ave [SE](9)
7:50 amSTOP E Gladstone Ave @ Woodrow Ave [NE](10)
7:50 amSTOP E Gladstone Ave @ Barton Ave [NE](11)
7:52 amSTOP W Ladies Mile Road @ Fendall Ave [NE](12)
7:53 amSTOP Culpepper St @ North Ave [SW](13)
7:55 amSTOP North Ave @ Alma Ave [E](14)

4319 Old Brook Rd
8:00 amDEST Henderson Middle(15)



4/25/2023 8:18:25 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 217RP321  Henderson RG PM

Bus:321-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:217

Anchor Name:Henderson Middle Start Time:3:10 pm
End Time:3:31 pm
Total Time:21:26
Distance:5.82 mi.

4319 Old Brook Rd
3:10 pmORIGIN Henderson Middle(1)

3:14 pmSTOP North Ave @ Alma Ave [SW](2)
3:15 pmSTOP North Ave @ Culpepper St [NW](3)
3:17 pmSTOP Fendall Ave @ W Ladies Mile Road [NW](4)
3:18 pmSTOP E Gladstone Ave @ Barton Ave [SW](5)
3:19 pmSTOP E Gladstone Ave @ Woodrow Ave [SW](6)
3:20 pmSTOP Wellington St @ Northside Ave [NW](7)
3:21 pmSTOP Wellington St @ Craigie Ave [NW](8)
3:23 pmSTOP Fourqurean Lane @ Wellington St [NE](9)
3:25 pmSTOP Arnold Ave @ Letcher Ave [SW](10)
3:27 pmSTOP Napoleon St @ E Gladstone Ave [SE](11)
3:28 pmSTOP Wellington St @ Pollock St [SE](12)
3:29 pmSTOP Wellington St @ Milton St [SE](13)
3:30 pmSTOP Milton St @ Donnan St [N](14)
3:30 pmEND Woodson Ave @ Hunt Ave [SE](15)


